

Mango & Passion Fruit Mallows

Ingredients:

Sugar, Syrup, Gelatin,  
Potassium Sorbate,  
Flavourings, Colouring, Cornflour

Allergens in **CAPITALS**. Made in a factory that  
handles **MILK, NUTS, EGG, SOYA,**  
**SULPHITES & GLUTEN.**

Store in a cool dry place

**120g**  
**kiltedfudgecompany.co.uk**